:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

=

IN

N

| N

|

o

[~J

Validator Id

989177

989178

989179

989180

989181

989182

989183

BEACON-CHAIN

9949102

Sep 13, 2024

In epoch 310,909

NO FEE

ILI‘

07:44 (UTC)
CONFIRMED

Amount

- 0.019117003
44.78 USD

- 0.019170957
44.91 USD

- 0.019137902
44.83 USD

- 0.019218662
45.02 USD

- 0.019185103
44.94 USD

- 0.019095998
44.73 USD

- 0.019157420
44.88 USD

o

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/9949102
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/310909
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/989177
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/989178
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/989179
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/989180
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/989181
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/989182
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/989183

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

989184

989185

989186

989187

989188

989189

989190

989191

989192

Validator Id

944457

Amount

0.019172901
44.91 USD

0.019194439
44.96 USD

0.019049949
44.63 USD

0.018674693
43.75 USD

0.018789254
44.02 USD

0.018746511
43.92 USD

0.064645746
151.45 USD

0.064763676
151.73 USD

0.018698392
43.80 USD

Amount

+ 0.045655654

106.96 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/989184
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/989185
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/989186
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/989187
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/989188
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/989189
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/989190
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/989191
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/989192
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/544457

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



