

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:33 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	9949102
DATE & TIME	Sep 13, 2024 · 07:44 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>310,909</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>989177</u>	- 0.019117003 ETH 🔗 44.78 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>989178</u>	- 0.019170957 ETH ↔ 44.91 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>989179</u>	- 0.019137902 ETH ⊘ 44.83 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>989180</u>	- 0.019218662 ETH ⊘ 45.02 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>989181</u>	- 0.019185103 ETH ⊘ 44.94 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>989182</u>	- 0.019095998 ETH 📀 44.73 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>989183</u>	- 0.019157420 ETH 📀 44.88 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>989184</u>	- 0.019172901 ETH 🐼 44.91 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>989185</u>	- 0.019194439 ETH 🐼 44.96 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>989186</u>	- 0.019049949 ETH 🐼 44.63 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>989187</u>	- 0.018674693 ETH ⊘ 43.75 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>989188</u>	- 0.018789254 ETH ⊘ 44.02 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>989189</u>	- 0.018746511 ETH ⊘ 43.92 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>989190</u>	- 0.064645746 ETH ⊘ 151.45 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>989191</u>	- 0.064763676 ETH ⊘ 151.73 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>989192</u>	- 0.018698392 ETH ⊘ 43.80 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	544457	+ 0.045655654 ETH 🔗

106.96 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.